Trinity Valley Community College

Bookstore Satisfaction Survey

Fall 2019
ATHENS
Student Status Mean: 1.11
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Full-Time 1.00 117 78.00
Part-Time 2.00 15 10.00
100
80
60
40
20
0
Full-Time Part-Time
Total Valid 132 88.00
No Response 18 12.00
Total 150 100.00
AGREEMENT: | am greeted when entering the bookstore Mean: 4.52
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 90 60.00
Agree 4.00 49 32.67
Neutral 3.00 10 6.67
Disagree 2.00 1 067 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 150 100.00
Total 150 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019

Survey Source: Paper




AGREEMENT: It is easy to get assistance at the bookstore

Mean: 4.60

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 100 66.67
Agree 4.00 43 28.67
Neutral 3.00 5 3.33
Disagree 2.00 1 067 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 1 0.67 &0

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 150 100.00
Total 150 100.00
AGREEMENT: Bookstore staff responds to feedback to improve services Mean: 4.45
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 84 57.14
Agree 4.00 46 3129 »
Neutral 3.00 14 9.52
Disagree 2.00 2 136 2
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 146 99.32
No Response 1 0.68
Total 147 100.00

Survey Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: Bookstore staff has reasonable resolutions to my problems

Mean: 4.50

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 85 57.43
Agree 4.00 52 3514
Neutral 3.00 9 6.08
Disagree 2.00 1 068 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 147 99.32
No Response 1 0.68
Total 148 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has attractive displays Mean: 4.54
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 91 60.67
Agree 4.00 47 3133
Neutral 3.00 9 6.00
Disagree 2.00 1 0.67 2
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree

Total Valid 148 98.67
No Response 2 1.33
Total 150 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has helpful in-store signs

Mean: 4.54

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 89 59.33
Agree 4.00 53 3533 »
Neutral 3.00 8 5.33
Disagree 2.00 0 000 &
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 150 100.00
Total 150 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has the course materials | need, when | need them Mean: 4.49
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 87 59.18
Agree 4.00 46 3129 »
Neutral 3.00 13 8.84
Disagree 2.00 1 068 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 147 100.00
Total 147 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has reasonable hours of operation during the semester Mean: 4.50
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 84 56.76
Agree 4.00 56 37.84 »
Neutral 3.00 6 4.05
Disagree 2.00 2 135 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 148 100.00
Total 148 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019

Survey Source: Paper



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has reasonable hours of operation during registration Mean: 4.53

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 87 58.78
Agree 4.00 53 3581  »
Neutral 3.00 7 4.73
Disagree 2.00 1 068 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 148 100.00
Total 148 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore does a good job of educating us on why books cost so much Mean: 4.18
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 69 47.26
Agree 4.00 41 28.08 »
Neutral 3.00 31 21.23
Disagree 2.00 3 205 ¥f
Strongly Disagree 1.00 2 1.37 &1
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 146 100.00
Total 146 100.00
AGREEMENT: | understand why books are expensive (publishers represent 75% of cost) Mean: 4.23
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 71 48.63
Agree 4.00 43 2045 »
Neutral 3.00 28 19.18
Disagree 2.00 3 205 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 1 0.68 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 146 100.00
Total 146 100.00

Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Assistance of staff

Mean: 4.65

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 102 68.00
Satisfied 4.00 44 2933  »
Neutral 3.00 3 2.00
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 067 @
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 150 100.00
Total 150 100.00
Satisfaction: Friendliness of staff Mean: 4.68
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 106 70.67
Satisfied 4.00 41 2733
Neutral 3.00 2 1.33
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 067 @
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 150 100.00
Total 150 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Knowledge of staff

Mean: 4.59

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 96 64.00
Satisfied 4.00 44 2933  »
Neutral 3.00 8 5.33
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 27
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &

40

20

0

Veery Sdtisfied Nectral Very Dissdfisfied
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 148 98.67
No Response 2 1.33
Total 150 100.00
Satisfaction: Selection of school supplies Mean: 4.49
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 87 58.39
Satisfied 4.00 49 3289  p
Neutral 3.00 12 8.05
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 067 ¥f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00
Very Sdtisfied Neuiral Very Dissdlisfied
Salisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 149 100.00
Total 149 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Variety of college logo items

Mean: 4.54

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 91 61.07
Satisfied 4.00 47 3154 »
Neutral 3.00 11 7.38
Dissatisfied 2.00 000 @f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissatisfied
Sdiisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 149 100.00
Total 149 100.00
Satisfaction: Variety of clothing items available for purchase Mean: 4.52
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 90 60.00
Satisfied 4.00 46 30.67
Neutral 3.00 13 8.67
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 @f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissatisfied
Sdiisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 149 99.33
No Response 1 0.67
Total 150 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Ease of locating products | need at the bookstore

Mean: 4.60

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 96 64.00
Satisfied 4.00 49 3267 n
Neutral 3.00 4 2.67
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 067 2
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissatisfied
Sdiisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 150 100.00
Total 150 100.00
Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook purchasing process Mean: 4.32
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 70 51.09
Satisfied 4.00 43 3139
Neutral 3.00 22 16.06
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 146 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissatisfied
Sdiisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 137 100.00
Total 137 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook rental process

Mean: 4.30

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 66 49.62
Satisfied 4.00 41 30.83 »
Neutral 3.00 23 17.29
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 150 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 132 99.25
Multiple Responses 1 0.75
Total 133 100.00
Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook rental return policy Mean: 4.32
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 66 50.38
Satisfied 4.00 41 31.30 4y
Neutral 3.00 22 16.79
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 076 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00
Very Sdisfied Neutral Very Dissalisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 130 99.24
No Response 1 0.76
Total 131 100.00

Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Bookstores return policies

Mean: 4.40

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 74 54.01
Satisfied 4.00 43 3139
Neutral 3.00 18 13.14
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 073 27
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &

40

20

0

Veery Sdtisfied Nectral Very Dissdfisfied
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 136 99.27
No Response 1 0.73
Total 137 100.00
Satisfaction: Bookstore textbook buy back procedures Mean: 4.45
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 77 55.80
Satisfied 4.00 45 32.61 10
Neutral 3.00 15 10.87
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00
Very Sdtisfied Neuiral Very Dissdlisfied
Salisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 137 99.28
No Response 1 0.72
Total 138 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Using financial aid for your bookstore purchases Mean: 4.52

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 88 62.41

Satisfied 4.00 40 2837

Neutral 3.00 9 6.38

Dissatisfied 2.00 3 213 2f

Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80

8 3

o

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissatisfied
Sdiisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 140 99.29
No Response 1 0.71
Total 141 100.00
Likely: Purchase and use E-books over traditional textbooks in the future Mean: 3.98
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 60 41.67
Likely 4.00 39 27.08 400
Neutral 3.00 28 19.44 2
Unlikely 2.00 13 9.03 I
Very Unlikely 1.00 3 2.08 60 H

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 143 99.31
No Response 1 0.69
Total 144 100.00

Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



Likely: Make a future online purchase

Mean: 4.05

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 65 44.22
Likely 4.00 42 28.57 400
Neutral 3.00 24 16.33 80
Unlikely 2.00 12 8.16 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 3 2.04 60 H

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 146 99.32
No Response 1 0.68
Total 147 100.00
Likely: Rent a Textbook in the future Mean: 4.17
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 72 49.66
Likely 4.00 38 26.21 100
Neutral 3.00 24 16.55
Unlikely 2.00 7 483 807
Very Unlikely 1.00 3 2.07 60

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 144 99.31
No Response 1 0.69
Total 145 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Likely: Make a future purchase at the bookstore

Mean: 4.54

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 98 65.33
Likely 4.00 35 23.33 400
Neutral 3.00 13 8.67 80
Unlikely 2.00 1 0.67 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 1 0.67 60

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 148 98.67
No Response 2 1.33
Total 150 100.00
Likely: Purchase more clothing and merchandise if there was a better selection Mean: 4.29
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 81 54.00
Likely 4.00 36 24.00 100
Neutral 3.00 30 20.00
Unlikely 2.00 2 133 807
Very Unlikely 1.00 1 0.67 60

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 150 100.00
Total 150 100.00

Survey Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



Likely: Purchase computers and other electronics if it were available

Mean: 4.10

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 75 50.34
Likely 4.00 29 1946 100
Neutral 3.00 34 22.82 80
Unlikely 2.00 7 4.70 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 4 2.68 60

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 149 100.00
Total 149 100.00
How many times through the school year do you shop at the campus bookstore for any reason? Mean: 2.89
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0 1.00 3 2.00
1-3 2.00 63 42.00 100
4-6 3.00 46 30.67 80
7-9 4.00 20 13.33 i
10 or more 5.00 16 10.67 60 n

40 n

20 h

0
0 4-6 10 or more
1-3 7-9
Total Valid 148 98.67
No Response 2 1.33
Total 150 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019

Survey Source: Paper



For the textbooks you needed at TVCC, what percentage did you purchase at this bookstore? Mean: 3.64

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0% 1.00 18 12.00
1-25% 2.00 18 12.00 100
25-50% 3.00 21 14.00 80
50-75% 4.00 30 20.00 i
75-100% 5.00 59 39.33 60 n

40

20 -

0
0% 25-50% 75-100%
1-25% 50-75%
Total Valid 146 97.33
No Response 4 2.67
Total 150 100.00
How many times have you have rented TEXTBOOKS using our online rental services? Mean: 1.41
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0 1.00 102 68.00
1-3 2.00 37 2467 400
4-6 3.00 6 4.00
7-9 4.00 1 0.67
10 or more 5.00 2 1.33
0 4-6 10 or more
1-3 7-9

Total Valid 148 98.67
No Response 2 1.33
Total 150 100.00

Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Trinity Valley Community College

Bookstore Satisfaction Survey

Fall 2019
HSC
Student Status Mean: 1.51
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Full-Time 1.00 17 40.48
Part-Time 2.00 18 42.86
100
80 n
60
40
20
0
Full-Time Part-Time
Total Valid 35 83.33
No Response 7 16.67
Total 42 100.00
AGREEMENT: | am greeted when entering the bookstore Mean: 3.86
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 13 30.95
Agree 4.00 17 40.48 1y
Neutral 3.00 6 14.29
Disagree 2.00 5 1190 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 1 2.38 &1
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019




AGREEMENT: It is easy to get assistance at the bookstore

Mean: 4.15

Survey Source: Paper

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 14 33.33
Agree 4.00 21 50.00
Neutral 3.00 4 9.52
Disagree 2.00 2 476 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 97.62
No Response 1 2.38
Total 42 100.00
AGREEMENT: Bookstore staff responds to feedback to improve services Mean: 3.85
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 12 30.77
Agree 4.00 13 33.33  1»
Neutral 3.00 11 28.21
Disagree 2.00 2 5.13 B
Strongly Disagree 1.00 1 2.56 &
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 39 100.00
Total 39 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: Bookstore staff has reasonable resolutions to my problems

Mean: 4.15

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 17 41.46
Agree 4.00 15 36.59 »
Neutral 3.00 5 12.20
Disagree 2.00 3 732 2f
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 40 97.56
No Response 1 2.44
Total 41 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has attractive displays Mean: 3.76
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 9 21.43
Agree 4.00 17 40.48 4y
Neutral 3.00 13 30.95
Disagree 2.00 3 7.14 B
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree

Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has helpful in-store signs

Mean: 4.00

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 12 28.57
Agree 4.00 18 4286 4y
Neutral 3.00 12 28.57
Disagree 2.00 0 000 &
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has the course materials | need, when | need them Mean: 3.64
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 15 35.71
Agree 4.00 11 2619
Neutral 3.00 4 9.52
Disagree 2.00 10 2381  2f
Strongly Disagree 1.00 2 4.76 &1
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has reasonable hours of operation during the semester Mean: 4.29
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 20 48.78
Agree 4.00 15 36.59 n
Neutral 3.00 4 9.76
Disagree 2.00 2 488 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00

Survey Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has reasonable hours of operation during registration

Mean: 4.39

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 21 51.22
Agree 4.00 16 39.02
Neutral 3.00 3 7.32
Disagree 2.00 1 244  Bf
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore does a good job of educating us on why books cost so much Mean: 3.59
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 11 26.83
Agree 4.00 10 2439  »
Neutral 3.00 12 29.27
Disagree 2.00 8 1951 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
AGREEMENT: | understand why books are expensive (publishers represent 75% of cost) Mean: 3.56
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 12 29.27
Agree 4.00 7 17.07
Neutral 3.00 15 36.59
Disagree 2.00 6 1463 2
Strongly Disagree 1.00 1 2.44 6 L
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019

Survey Source: Paper



Satisfaction: Assistance of staff

Mean: 4.26

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 21 50.00
Satisfied 4.00 12 2857  »
Neutral 3.00 8 19.05
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 238 2f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 80
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Satisfaction: Friendliness of staff Mean: 4.29
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 22 52.38
Satisfied 4.00 12 2857  1»
Neutral 3.00 7 16.67
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 @f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.38 80
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Satisfaction: Knowledge of staff Mean: 4.24
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 19 45.24
Satisfied 4.00 15 3571
Neutral 3.00 7 16.67
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 238 2p
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019




Satisfaction: Selection of school supplies

Mean: 4.17

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 17 41.46
Satisfied 4.00 14 3415
Neutral 3.00 10 24.39
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 @f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
Satisfaction: Variety of college logo items Mean: 4.00
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 15 35.71
Satisfied 4.00 14 3333
Neutral 3.00 11 26.19
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 476  2p
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Satisfaction: Variety of clothing items available for purchase Mean: 3.76
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 13 30.95
Satisfied 4.00 10 2381 »
Neutral 3.00 15 35.71
Dissatisfied 2.00 4 952 ¥p
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019




Satisfaction: Ease of locating products | need at the bookstore

Mean: 4.17

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 19 46.34
Satisfied 4.00 10 2439 »
Neutral 3.00 12 29.27
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 @f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook purchasing process Mean: 4.03
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 12 37.50
Satisfied 4.00 10 31.25
Neutral 3.00 9 28.13
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 313 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 32 100.00
Total 32 100.00
Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook rental process Mean: 4.03
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 12 41.38
Satisfied 4.00 7 2414
Neutral 3.00 9 31.03
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 345 Op
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 29 100.00
Total 29 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook rental return policy

Mean: 3.93

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 10 34.48
Satisfied 4.00 8 2759 »
Neutral 3.00 10 34.48
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 345 ¥p
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 29 100.00
Total 29 100.00
Satisfaction: Bookstores return policies Mean: 4.15
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 15 44.12
Satisfied 4.00 8 2353 »
Neutral 3.00 10 29.41
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 @f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 33 97.06
No Response 1 2.94
Total 34 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Bookstore textbook buy back procedures

Mean: 3.97

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 11 32.35
Satisfied 4.00 10 2941  »
Neutral 3.00 12 35.29
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 @f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &1

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 33 97.06
No Response 1 2.94
Total 34 100.00
Satisfaction: Using financial aid for your bookstore purchases Mean: 4.08
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 17 45.95
Satisfied 4.00 10 2703 iy
Neutral 3.00 7 18.92
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 541 2
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.70
Very Sdisfied Neutral Very Dissalisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 37 100.00
Total 37 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Likely: Purchase and use E-books over traditional textbooks in the future Mean: 3.78

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 16 40.00
Liker 4.00 12 30.00 100
Neutral 3.00 3 7.50 80
Unlikely 2.00 5 12.50 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 4 10.00 60 n
40
20
0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely
Total Valid 40 100.00
Total 40 100.00
Likely: Make a future online purchase Mean: 4.05
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 19 46.34
Likely 4.00 11 26.83 400
Neutral 3.00 6 14.63 80
Unlikely 2.00 4 9.76 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 1 2.44 60 H
40
20
0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
Likely: Rent a Textbook in the future Mean: 4.08
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 15 40.54
Likely 4.00 14 37.84 400
Neutral 3.00 4 10.81 80
Unlikely 2.00 4 10.81 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 0 0.00 60 n
40
20
0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely
Total Valid 37 100.00
Total 37 100.00

Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Likely: Make a future purchase at the bookstore

Mean: 3.98

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 14 33.33
Liker 4.00 16 38.10 100
Neutral 3.00 8 19.05 80
Unlikely 2.00 2 4.76 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 1 2.38 60 n

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 41 97.62
No Response 1 2.38
Total 42 100.00
Likely: Purchase more clothing and merchandise if there was a better selection Mean: 3.67
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 12 28.57
Likely 4.00 14 33.33 4100
Neutral 3.00 8 19.05
Unlikely 2.00 6 1429 80|
Very Unlikely 1.00 2 4.76 60 H

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00

Survey Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



Likely: Purchase computers and other electronics if it were available

Mean: 3.07

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 8 19.51
Likely 4.00 11 26.83 400
Neutral 3.00 6 14.63 80
Unlikely 2.00 8 19.51 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 8 19.51 60 H
40
- @D
0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
How many times through the school year do you shop at the campus bookstore for any reason? Mean: 2.68
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0 1.00 3 7.14
1-3 2.00 21 50.00 100
4-6 3.00 9 21.43 80
7-9 4.00 2 4.76 i
10 or more 5.00 6 14.29
0 4-6 10 or more
1-3 7-9
Total Valid 41 97.62
No Response 1 2.38
Total 42 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



For the textbooks you needed at TVCC, what percentage did you purchase at this bookstore?

Mean: 4.02

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0% 1.00 5 11.90
1-25% 2.00 4 952 400
25-50% 3.00 3 7.14 80
50-75% 4.00 2 4.76 i
75-100% 5.00 27 64.29 60 H

40

20 -

0
0% 25-50% 75-100%
1-25% 50-75%

Total Valid 41 97.62
No Response 1 2.38
Total 42 100.00
How many times have you have rented TEXTBOOKS using our online rental services? Mean: 1.24
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0 1.00 37 88.10
1-3 2.00 3 714 100
4-6 3.00 0 0.00 2
7-9 4.00 1 2.38
10 or more 5.00 1 2.38 60

40

20

0
0 4-6 10 or more
1-3 7-9
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019

Survey Source: Paper



Trinity Valley Community College

Bookstore Satisfaction Survey

Fall 2019
PALESTINE
Student Status Mean: 1.39
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Full-Time 1.00 22 50.00
Part-Time 2.00 14 31.82
100
80 n
60
40
20
0
Full-Time Part-Time
Total Valid 36 81.82
No Response 8 18.18
Total 44 100.00
AGREEMENT: | am greeted when entering the bookstore Mean: 4.15
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 15 37.50
Agree 4.00 17 4250 4y
Neutral 3.00 7 17.50
Disagree 2.00 1 250 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 40 100.00
Total 40 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019




AGREEMENT: It is easy to get assistance at the bookstore

Mean: 4.17

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 16 38.10
Agree 4.00 19 4524
Neutral 3.00 3 7.14
Disagree 2.00 3 714 2f
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 97.62
No Response 1 2.38
Total 42 100.00
AGREEMENT: Bookstore staff responds to feedback to improve services Mean: 3.81
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 11 29.73
Agree 4.00 13 3514 n
Neutral 3.00 8 21.62
Disagree 2.00 2 5.41 B
Strongly Disagree 1.00 2 5.41 &
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree

Total Valid 36 97.30
No Response 1 2.70
Total 37 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: Bookstore staff has reasonable resolutions to my problems

Mean: 4.13

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 16 39.02
Agree 4.00 17 4146 |
Neutral 3.00 5 12.20
Disagree 2.00 0 000 &
Strongly Disagree 1.00 2 4.88 &1

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 40 97.56
No Response 1 2.44
Total 41 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has attractive displays Mean: 3.81
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 11 26.19
Agree 4.00 16 38.10
Neutral 3.00 12 28.57
Disagree 2.00 2 4.76 B
Strongly Disagree 1.00 1 2.38 &
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree

Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has helpful in-store signs

Mean: 3.88

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 10 24.39
Agree 4.00 19 46.34 n
Neutral 3.00 10 24.39
Disagree 2.00 1 244  Bf
Strongly Disagree 1.00 1 2.44 6 L
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has the course materials | need, when | need them Mean: 3.63
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 13 31.71
Agree 4.00 11 2683 »
Neutral 3.00 8 19.51
Disagree 2.00 7 17.07 [
Strongly Disagree 1.00 2 4.88 &1
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has reasonable hours of operation during the semester Mean: 4.21
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 13 30.95
Agree 4.00 26 61.90
Neutral 3.00 2 4.76
Disagree 2.00 1 238 ¥f
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has reasonable hours of operation during registration

Mean: 4.29

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 16 38.10
Agree 4.00 22 5238 »
Neutral 3.00 2 4.76
Disagree 2.00 1 238 ¥f
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 41 97.62
No Response 1 2.38
Total 42 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore does a good job of educating us on why books cost so much Mean: 3.16
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 8 21.05
Agree 4.00 7 18.42 1y
Neutral 3.00 9 23.68
Disagree 2.00 9 2368 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 4 10.53 0
40 [
‘BT >
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 37 97.37
No Response 1 2.63
Total 38 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: | understand why books are expensive (publishers represent 75% of cost) Mean: 3.23
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 8 20.00
Agree 4.00 10 2500
Neutral 3.00 10 25.00
Disagree 2.00 7 1750 [
Strongly Disagree 1.00 5 12.50 &1
40 [
20 H
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 40 100.00
Total 40 100.00
Satisfaction: Assistance of staff Mean: 4.00
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 15 34.88
Satisfied 4.00 17 3953  »
Neutral 3.00 9 20.93
Dissatisfied 2.00 0 000 @f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 2 4.65 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00
Satisfaction: Friendliness of staff Mean: 3.91
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 15 34.88
Satisfied 4.00 14 3256
Neutral 3.00 11 25.58
Dissatisfied 2.00 1 233 2y
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 2 4.65 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019




Satisfaction: Knowledge of staff

Mean: 4.02

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 16 37.21
Satisfied 4.00 16 3721
Neutral 3.00 6 13.95
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 6.98 X
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.33 &1

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 42 97.67
No Response 1 2.33
Total 43 100.00
Satisfaction: Selection of school supplies Mean: 3.79
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 9 23.08
Satisfied 4.00 17 43.59 |y
Neutral 3.00 10 25.64
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 513 2
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.56
Very Sdisfied Neutral Very Dissalisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 39 100.00
Total 39 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Variety of college logo items

Mean: 3.70

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 7 17.50
Satisfied 4.00 19 4750 1p
Neutral 3.00 10 25.00
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 750 ®p
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.50 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 40 100.00
Total 40 100.00
Satisfaction: Variety of clothing items available for purchase Mean: 3.59
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 7 17.95
Satisfied 4.00 17 4359 p
Neutral 3.00 8 20.51
Dissatisfied 2.00 6 15.38 i
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.56 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 39 100.00
Total 39 100.00
Satisfaction: Ease of locating products | need at the bookstore Mean: 3.88
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 10 25.00
Satisfied 4.00 19 4750 p
Neutral 3.00 8 20.00
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 500 ¥f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.50 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 40 100.00
Total 40 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019




Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook purchasing process

Mean: 3.71

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 9 25.71
Satisfied 4.00 11 3143
Neutral 3.00 12 34.29
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 571 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.86 61
40 [
20 H
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 35 100.00
Total 35 100.00
Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook rental process Mean: 3.59
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 7 21.88
Satisfied 4.00 9 2813  1»
Neutral 3.00 13 40.63
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 625 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 3.13 61
40
2
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 32 100.00
Total 32 100.00
Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook rental return policy Mean: 3.63
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 8 26.67
Satisfied 4.00 8 26.67 1y
Neutral 3.00 10 33.33
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 10.00 i
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 3.33 61
40 [
20 H
0
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 30 100.00
Total 30 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019




Satisfaction: Bookstores return policies

Mean: 3.59

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 7 21.21
Satisfied 4.00 11 3333
Neutral 3.00 10 30.30
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 6.06 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 2 6.06 61

40 [

20 H

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissatisfied
Sdiisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 32 96.97
No Response 1 3.03
Total 33 100.00
Satisfaction: Bookstore textbook buy back procedures Mean: 3.72
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 7 21.88
Satisfied 4.00 14 4375  1»
Neutral 3.00 7 21.88
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 9.38 B
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 3.13
Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissatisfied
Sdfisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 32 100.00
Total 32 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Using financial aid for your bookstore purchases

Mean: 4.11

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 16 44.44
Satisfied 4.00 11 30.56
Neutral 3.00 5 13.89
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 556 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 2.78 61

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 35 97.22
No Response 1 2.78
Total 36 100.00
Likely: Purchase and use E-books over traditional textbooks in the future Mean: 3.25
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 7 17.07
Likely 4.00 15 36.59 100
Neutral 3.00 7 17.07
Unlikely 2.00 3 732 80
Very Unlikely 1.00 8 19.51 60 H

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 40 97.56
No Response 1 2.44
Total 41 100.00

Survey Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



Likely: Make a future online purchase

Mean: 3.46

Response Value Frequency Percent
Very Likely 5.00 5 12.82
Likely 4.00 19 48.72 100
Neutral 3.00 8 20.51 80
Unlikely 2.00 3 7.69
Very Unlikely 1.00 4 10.26 60
40
20
0
Very Unlikely
Total Valid 39 100.00
Total 39 100.00
Likely: Rent a Textbook in the future Mean: 3.80
Response Value Frequency Percent
Very Likely 5.00 10 25.00
Likely 4.00 16 40.00 100
Neutral 3.00 11 27.50 80
Unlikely 2.00 2 5.00
Very Unlikely 1.00 1 2.50 60
40
20
0
Very Unlikely
Total Valid 40 100.00
Total 40 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019

Survey Source: Paper



Likely: Make a future purchase at the bookstore

Mean: 3.97

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 12 28.57
Likely 4.00 18 42.86 100
Neutral 3.00 6 14.29 80
Unlikely 2.00 2 4.76 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 1 2.38 60 n

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 39 92.86
No Response 3 7.14
Total 42 100.00
Likely: Purchase more clothing and merchandise if there was a better selection Mean: 3.62
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 12 30.00
Likely 4.00 8 20.00 400
Neutral 3.00 13 32.50
Unlikely 2.00 4 1000 80|
Very Unlikely 1.00 2 5.00 60 H

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 39 97.50
No Response 1 2.50
Total 40 100.00

Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



Likely: Purchase computers and other electronics if it were available

Mean: 2.86

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 4 9.52
Likely 4.00 7 16.67 100
Neutral 3.00 16 38.10 80
Unlikely 2.00 9 21.43 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 6 14.29 60 H

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely
Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
How many times through the school year do you shop at the campus bookstore for any reason? Mean: 2.05
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0 1.00 6 13.64
1-3 2.00 30 68.18 100
4-6 3.00 8 18.18
7-9 4.00 0 0.00
10 or more 5.00 0 0.00
0 4-6 10 or more
1-3 7-9

Total Valid 44 100.00
Total 44 100.00
For the textbooks you needed at TVCC, what percentage did you purchase at this bookstore? Mean: 3.39
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0% 1.00 6 13.64
1-25% 2.00 10 22.73 100
25-50% 3.00 5 11.36 80
50-75% 4.00 7 15.91 i
75-100% 5.00 16 36.36 60 n

40

20 -

0
0% 25-50% 75-100%
1-25% 50-75%

Total Valid 44 100.00
Total 44 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



How many times have you have rented TEXTBOOKS using our online rental services? Mean: 1.14

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0 1.00 38 86.36
1-3 2.00 6 13.64 100
4-6 3.00 0 0.00 80
7-9 4.00 0 0.00
10 or more 5.00 0 0.00 60
40
20
0
0 4-6 10 or more
1-3 7-9
Total Valid 44 100.00
Total 44 100.00

Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Trinity Valley Community College

Bookstore Satisfaction Survey

Fall 2019
TERRELL
Student Status Mean: 1.44
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Full-Time 1.00 32 50.00
Part-Time 2.00 25 39.06
100
80 n
60
40
20
0
Full-Time Part-Time
Total Valid 57 89.06
No Response 7 10.94
Total 64 100.00
AGREEMENT: | am greeted when entering the bookstore Mean: 4.00
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 18 28.13
Agree 4.00 32 50.00
Neutral 3.00 10 15.63
Disagree 2.00 4 625 O
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 64 100.00
Total 64 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019




AGREEMENT: It is easy to get assistance at the bookstore

Mean: 4.19

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 23 35.94
Agree 4.00 33 5156
Neutral 3.00 5 7.81
Disagree 2.00 3 469 B
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 64 100.00
Total 64 100.00
AGREEMENT: Bookstore staff responds to feedback to improve services Mean: 3.90
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 16 26.23
Agree 4.00 28 4590 p
Neutral 3.00 12 19.67
Disagree 2.00 5 820 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 61 100.00
Total 61 100.00
AGREEMENT: Bookstore staff has reasonable resolutions to my problems Mean: 3.94
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 19 29.69
Agree 4.00 26 40.63 pn
Neutral 3.00 15 23.44
Disagree 2.00 4 625 2
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1
40
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 64 100.00
Total 64 100.00

Survey Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has attractive displays

Mean: 4.03

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 21 33.87
Agree 4.00 22 3548 »
Neutral 3.00 15 2419
Disagree 2.00 2 323  ¥f
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 60 96.77
No Response 1 1.61
Multiple Responses 1 1.61
Total 62 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has helpful in-store signs Mean: 4.06
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 21 32.81
Agree 4.00 28 43.75 4y
Neutral 3.00 13 20.31
Disagree 2.00 2 313 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 64 100.00
Total 64 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has the course materials | need, when | need them

Mean: 4.05

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 20 31.25
Agree 4.00 31 48.44
Neutral 3.00 9 14.06
Disagree 2.00 4 625 2
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 64 100.00
Total 64 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore has reasonable hours of operation during the semester Mean: 4.10
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 20 31.25
Agree 4.00 31 48.44 n
Neutral 3.00 10 15.63
Disagree 2.00 2 313 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &0

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 63 98.44
No Response 1 1.56
Total 64 100.00

Survey Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: The bookstore has reasonable hours of operation during registration

Mean: 4.14

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 23 36.51
Agree 4.00 28 44.44
Neutral 3.00 10 15.87
Disagree 2.00 2 317 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 63 100.00
Total 63 100.00
AGREEMENT: The bookstore does a good job of educating us on why books cost so much Mean: 3.82
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 14 22.58
Agree 4.00 26 4194 »
Neutral 3.00 17 27.42
Disagree 2.00 4 6.45 2
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 61 98.39
No Response 1 1.61
Total 62 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



AGREEMENT: | understand why books are expensive (publishers represent 75% of cost) Mean: 3.86
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 5.00 20 31.25
Agree 4.00 23 3594
Neutral 3.00 13 20.31
Disagree 2.00 8 1250 ¥
Strongly Disagree 1.00 0 0.00 &1

40

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 64 100.00
Total 64 100.00
Satisfaction: Assistance of staff Mean: 4.27
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 29 45.31
Satisfied 4.00 24 3750  »
Neutral 3.00 8 12.50
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 313 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 63 98.44
No Response 1 1.56
Total 64 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Friendliness of staff

Mean: 4.32

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 33 51.56
Satisfied 4.00 19 2969
Neutral 3.00 9 14.06
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 313 7
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &

40

20

0

Veery Sdtisfied Nectral Very Dissdfisfied
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 63 98.44
No Response 1 1.56
Total 64 100.00
Satisfaction: Knowledge of staff Mean: 4.22
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 29 45.31
Satisfied 4.00 21 32.81 10
Neutral 3.00 11 17.19
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 3.13 B
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00
Very Sdtisfied Neuiral Very Dissdlisfied
Salisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 63 98.44
No Response 1 1.56
Total 64 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Selection of school supplies

Mean: 4.15

Response Value Frequency Percent
Very Satisfied 5.00 25 39.68
Satisfied 4.00 24 3810
Neutral 3.00 10 15.87
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 476  2p
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 61

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 62 98.41
No Response 1 1.59
Total 63 100.00
Satisfaction: Variety of college logo items Mean: 4.10
Response Value Frequency Percent
Very Satisfied 5.00 24 38.10
Satisfied 4.00 24 38.10 4y
Neutral 3.00 10 15.87
Dissatisfied 2.00 4 6.35 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &
Very Sdisfied Very Dissalisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 62 98.41
No Response 1 1.59
Total 63 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Variety of clothing items available for purchase

Mean: 4.00

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 21 34.43
Satisfied 4.00 22 36.07
Neutral 3.00 12 19.67
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 492 op
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 1.64 &

40

2

0

Very Sdtisfied Neutral Very Dissdlisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 59 96.72
No Response 2 3.28
Total 61 100.00
Satisfaction: Ease of locating products | need at the bookstore Mean: 4.14
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 24 37.50
Satisfied 4.00 27 4219  n
Neutral 3.00 9 14.06
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 469 ¥
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00
Very Sdisfied Neutral Very Dissalisfied
Sdisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 63 98.44
No Response 1 1.56
Total 64 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook purchasing process

Mean: 4.05

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 23 37.70
Satisfied 4.00 21 3443 »
Neutral 3.00 12 19.67
Dissatisfied 2.00 4 6.56 2
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &

40

20

0

Nectral Very Dissdfisfied
Dissatisfied
Total Valid 60 98.36
No Response 1 1.64
Total 61 100.00
Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook rental process Mean: 3.97
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 21 35.59
Satisfied 4.00 18 30.51 10
Neutral 3.00 15 25.42
Dissatisfied 2.00 4 .78 @
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &0
Neuiral Very Dissdlisfied
Dissatisfied

Total Valid 58 98.31
No Response 1 1.69
Total 59 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: ONLINE textbook rental return policy

Mean: 3.91

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 19 32.76
Satisfied 4.00 17 29.31 10
Neutral 3.00 18 31.03
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 517 27
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &

40 )

20 H

0

Veery Sdtisfied Nectral Very Dissdfisfied
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 57 98.28
No Response 1 1.72
Total 58 100.00
Satisfaction: Bookstores return policies Mean: 4.03
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 20 32.26
Satisfied 4.00 25 4032
Neutral 3.00 12 19.35
Dissatisfied 2.00 3 484 B
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00 &
Very Sdtisfied Neuiral Very Dissdlisfied
Salisfied Dissatisfied

Total Valid 60 96.77
No Response 2 3.23
Total 62 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Satisfaction: Bookstore textbook buy back procedures

Mean: 4.02

Survey Source: Paper

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 22 36.07
Satisfied 4.00 23 37.70
Neutral 3.00 10 16.39
Dissatisfied 2.00 4 656 27
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 1 1.64 &

40

20

0

Veery Sdtisfied Nectral Very Dissdfisfied
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 60 98.36
No Response 1 1.64
Total 61 100.00
Satisfaction: Using financial aid for your bookstore purchases Mean: 4.24
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Satisfied 5.00 26 43.33
Satisfied 4.00 23 38.33
Neutral 3.00 8 13.33
Dissatisfied 2.00 2 333  ¥f
Very Dissatisfied 1.00 0 0.00
Very Sdtisfied Neuiral Very Dissdlisfied
Salisfied Dissatisfied
Total Valid 59 98.33
No Response 1 1.67
Total 60 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Likely: Purchase and use E-books over traditional textbooks in the future

Mean: 3.82

Response Value Frequency Percent
Very Likely 5.00 18 29.03
Likely 4.00 23 3710 400
Neutral 3.00 16 25.81 80
Unlikely 2.00 2 3.23
Very Unlikely 1.00 3 4.84 60

40

20

0
Very Unlikely

Total Valid 62 100.00
Total 62 100.00
Likely: Make a future online purchase Mean: 3.98
Response Value Frequency Percent
Very Likely 5.00 18 29.03
Likely 4.00 25 40.32 100
Neutral 3.00 13 20.97 80
Unlikely 2.00 3 4.84
Very Unlikely 1.00 0 0.00 60

40

20

0
Very Unlikely

Total Valid 59 95.16
No Response 3 4.84
Total 62 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



Likely: Rent a Textbook in the future

Mean: 3.81

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 18 28.57
Likely 4.00 18 28.57 100
Neutral 3.00 22 34.92 80
Unlikely 2.00 4 6.35 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 0 0.00 60 n

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 62 98.41
No Response 1 1.59
Total 63 100.00
Likely: Make a future purchase at the bookstore Mean: 4.16
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 24 37.50
Likely 4.00 27 4219 100
Neutral 3.00 12 18.75
Unlikely 2.00 1 156 807
Very Unlikely 1.00 0 0.00 60 H

40

20

0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely

Total Valid 64 100.00
Total 64 100.00

Survey Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

10/4/2019



Likely: Purchase more clothing and merchandise if there was a better selection Mean: 3.70

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 18 29.51
Likely 4.00 17 27.87 400
Neutral 3.00 19 31.15 80
Unlikely 2.00 4 6.56 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 3 4.92 60 H
40
20
0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely
Total Valid 61 100.00
Total 61 100.00
Likely: Purchase computers and other electronics if it were available Mean: 3.60
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Very Likely 5.00 17 26.98
Likely 4.00 18 28.57 100
Neutral 3.00 18 28.57 80
Unlikely 2.00 6 9.52 i
Very Unlikely 1.00 4 6.35 60 n
40
20 -
0
Very Likely Neutral Very Unlikely
Likely Unlikely
Total Valid 63 100.00
Total 63 100.00
How many times through the school year do you shop at the campus bookstore for any reason? Mean: 2.19
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0 1.00 8 12.50
1-3 2.00 41 64.06 100
4-6 3.00 10 15.63
7-9 4.00 5 7.81
10 or more 5.00 0 0.00
0 4-6 10 or more
1-3 7-9
Total Valid 64 100.00
Total 64 100.00
Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



For the textbooks you needed at TVCC, what percentage did you purchase at this bookstore? Mean: 3.39

Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0% 1.00 7 10.94
1-25% 2.00 16 25.00 400
25-50% 3.00 7 10.94 80
50-75% 4.00 10 15.63 i
75-100% 5.00 22 34.38 60 n

40

20 -

0
0% 25-50% 75-100%
1-25% 50-75%
Total Valid 62 96.88
No Response 2 3.13
Total 64 100.00
How many times have you have rented TEXTBOOKS using our online rental services? Mean: 1.24
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
0 1.00 49 76.56
1-3 2.00 13 20.31 400
4-6 3.00 1 1.56
7-9 4.00 0 0.00
10 or more 5.00 0 0.00
0 4-6 10 or more
1-3 7-9

Total Valid 63 98.44
No Response 1 1.56
Total 64 100.00

Survey Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research 10/4/2019



